
 

 

Big Figure 8 – 23 miles
Ride To Then 
  0.00 START Tazza D'Oro 
  0.00 R N Highland Ave 
0.62 0.62 L E Liberty Blvd 
0.79 1.41 L Penn Ave 
0.10 1.51 R Unnamed street between ball fields 
0.09 1.60 BL trail 
0.11 1.71 BR into parking lot 
0.08 1.79 ST Beechwood Blvd (cross 5th Ave) 
3.82 5.61 BL Hazelwood Ave 
0.11 5.72 R Greenfield Ave 
0.72 6.44 BR Ronald St 
0.11 6.55 ST Greenfield Brg 
0.16 6.71 L Greenfield Rd 
0.62 7.33 L Serpentine Dr 
0.25 7.58 SHARP L E Circuit Rd 
0.87 8.45 R Schenley Dr 
0.08 8.53 L Tech St 
0.11 8.64 R Margaret Morrison St 
0.23 8.87 L Forbes Ave 
0.53 9.40 R Morewood Ave 
0.71 10.11 R S Millvale Ave 
0.46 10.57 R Friendship Ave 
0.06 10.63 U-TURN Friendship Ave 
0.54 11.17 L Penn Ave 
3.24 14.41 L Stanwix St 
0.14 14.55 L 4th Ave 
0.39 14.94 R Grant St 

Ride To Then 
0.11 15.05 BL onto sidewalk to enter Eliza Furnace 

Trail (Jail Trail) 
2.80 17.85 EXIT trail into parking lot 
0.07 17.92 L exit parking lot onto Swinburne St 
0.08 18.00 L 2nd Ave 
0.09 18.09 L Greenfield Ave, left lane under brg 
0.06 18.15 L Saline St 
  * or R Irvine St for Big Figure 8 with a View 
0.22 18.37 L Boundary St 
0.14 18.51 ENTER Panther Hollow Trail 
0.46 18.97 EXIT Panther Hollow Trail 
0.26 19.23 R stay on Boundary St 
0.61 19.84 ST Neville St (cross 5th Ave) 
0.11 19.95 R Ellsworth Ave 
1.18 21.13 R College Ave 
0.06 21.19 L Alder St 
0.52 21.71 L S Highland Ave 
0.96 22.67 FINISH Tazza D'Oro

 


